Scholarship Equivalence Chart for EU Qualifications

Country

Austria
Belgium

Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus

Czech Republic

Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Italy
Latvia

Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malta

Netherlands
Poland
Portugal

Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden

Qualification

Maturazeugnis
Diploma van Hoger Secundair Onderwijs /

Certificat d’Enseignement / Abschlusszeugnis

Diploma za Sredno Obrazovanie
Svjedodzba o Maturi

Apolytirion

Maturitni Zkouska
Studentereksamen
Riigieksamitunnistus
Ylioppliastutkintotodistus

French Baccalaureate

Abitur

Apolytirion

Erettségi Bizonyitvany

Diploma di Esame di Stato
Atestats par visparéjo vidéjo izglitibu

State Exams
Dipléme de Fin d'Etudes Secondaires
Matriculation Certificate Examination

Voorbereidend Wetenschappelijk Onderwijs
Swiadectwo Dojrzatosci

Certificado de fim de Estudos
Secundarios/Diploma Nivel Secundario de
Educacao/Certificado Nivel Secundario de
Educacéao

Diploma de Bacalaureat

VysvedC€enie o maturitnej skuske
Maturitetno spricevalo

Titulo de Bachiller

Avgangsbetyg / Slutbetyg frdn Gymnasieskola

Attainment
Scholarship
(Minimum Average)

17

7.0
65%
16

7.5

20
6.5
15

Merit Scholarship
(Minimum Average)

15
70%/15/7

5.5
4
18.7
2,2,2,2
7
75%
M,M,M
13
2.3
18
4
80
80% in State Exam,
8.5 in School Exams
75%
43
BC (BCCC)

7.3
70%
17

8.5
60%
22
7
18.5

C@LdN
UNIVERSITY
OF HULL

Achievement
Scholarship
(Minimum Average)
1.1
80%/18.5/9

5.9
5
19.8
11,11
12
95%
L,L,L
16
1.3
19.5
5
91
95% in State Exams,
9.5 in School Exams
95%
52
BB (BBBB)

8.5
85%
18.5

9.5
83%
26
9
20

Meeting the above grade boundaries does not guarantee an offer or award. Please see full terms and conditions at www.hull.ac.uk/money
Any minimum average not calculated in advance can be done so upon request, please email hefunding@hull.ac.uk with your country and qualification title.
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